11
HISTORY
ECLIK SUSPENSION
SXS SHOCK SERVICES
RZR 170 ELITE PARTS
SXS ELITE PARTS
FABRICATION PARTS
SHOCK PARTS, SHIMS, & TOOLS

Walker Evans Floating Piston Setting Tool
Walker Evans Floating Piston Removal Tool
Compression Adjuster Removal Tool
Compression Adjuster Piston Installation tool
Hi/Low Compression Adjuster Installation Socket
UWSHW
UWFPST
DTSWFPP
DTSCATWE-STD4P
DTCPRWE-STD
DTSCAWE
DESCRIPTION/FITMENT PART NUMBER
Walker Evans Shock Tooling
Shock Washers
OD 0.004 0.006 0.008 0.010 0.012 0.015
0.70 STV5-0.006-0.7 STV5-0.008-0.7 STV5-0.01-0.7 STV5-0.012-0.7 STV5-0.015-0.7
0.75 STV5-0.006-0.75 STV5-0.008-0.75 STV5-0.01-0.75 STV5-0.012-0.75 STV5-0.015-0.75
0.80 STV5-0.006-0.80 STV5-0.008-0.8 STV5-0.01-0.8 STV5-0.012-0.8 STV5-0.015-0.8
0.85 STV5-0.006-0.85 STV5-0.008-0.85 STV5-0.01-0.85 STV5-0.012-0.85 STV5-0.015-0.85
0.90 STV5-0.006-0.9 STV5-0.008-0.9 STV5-0.01-0.9 STV5-0.012-0.9 STV5-0.015-0.9
0.95 STV5-0.006-0.95 STV5-0.008-0.95 STV5-0.01-0.95 STV5-0.012-0.95 STV5-0.015-0.95
1 STV5-0.006-1 STV5-0.008-1 STV5-0.01-1 STV5-0.012-1 STV5-0.015-1
1.05 STV5-0.006-1.05 STV5-0.008-1.05 STV5-0.01-1.05 STV5-0.012-1.05 STV5-0.015-1.05
1.10 STV5-0.004-1.1 STV5-0.006-1.1 STV5-0.008-1.1 STV5-0.01-1.1 STV5-0.012-1.1 STV5-0.015-1.1
1.15 STV5-0.004-1.15 STV5-0.006-1.15 STV5-0.008-1.15 STV5-0.01-1.15 STV5-0.012-1.15 STV5-0.015-1.15
1.20 STV5-0.004-1.2 STV5-0.006-1.2 STV5-0.008-1.2 STV5-0.01-1.2 STV5-0.012-1.2 STV5-0.015-1.2
1.25 STV5-0.004-1.25 STV5-0.006-1.25 STV5-0.008-1.25 STV5-0.01-1.25 STV5-0.012-1.25 STV5-0.015-1.25
1.30 STV5-0.004-1.3 STV5-0.006-1.3 STV5-0.008-1.3 STV5-0.01-1.3 STV5-0.012-1.3 STV5-0.015-1.3
1.35 STV5-0.004-1.35 STV5-0.006-1.35 STV5-0.008-1.35 STV5-0.01-1.35 STV5-0.012-1.35 STV5-0.015-1.35
1.425 STV5-0.004-1.425 STV5-0.006-1.425 STV5-0.008-1.425 STV5-0.01-1.425 STV5-0.012-1.425 STV5-0.015-1.425
1.50 STV5-0.004-1.5 STV5-0.006-1.5 STV5-0.008-1.5 STV5-0.01-1.5 STV5-0.012-1.5 STV5-0.015-1.5
1.55 STV5-0.004-1.55 STV5-0.006-1.55 STV5-0.008-1.55 STV5-0.01-1.55 STV5-0.012-1.55 STV5-0.015-1.55
1.60 STV5-0.004-1.6 STV5-0.006-1.6 STV5-0.008-1.6 STV5-0.01-1.60 STV5-0.012-1.6 STV5-0.015-1.6
1.80 STV5-0.008-1.8 STV5-0.01-1.80 STV5-0.012-1.8
2 STV5-0.008-2 STV5-0.01-2 STV5-0.012-2
2.2 STV5-0.008-2.2 STV5-0.01-2.2 STV5-0.012-2.2
.504 Standard ID Shims
SDI 7/8ths Internal Shock Spacer - 1 in
SDI 7/8ths Internal Shock Spacer - 0.5 in
SDI 7/8ths Internal Shock Spacer - 0.75 in